
Packages



Room Hire for the day and evening in our Cromwell Suite
Arrival drinks and half bottle of Wine per guest with meal

 Glass of Prosecco for toast
Canapes after ceremony or on arrival
3 Course set menu with tea or coffee

Centrepieces on the tables
Colour co-ordinated chair sashes
Wedding Co-ordinator services 

Evening buffet 
VAT

Civil Ceremony Room Hire - Promotion from £350

Prices based on 40 Day Guests and 60 Evening Guests

Accomodation
Includes the Bridal Suite for bride and groom on wedding night 

Special overnight rate for your guests 

View our Special Extras on Page 4

2024

Monday - Thursday £3499
Friday & Sunday £4495
Saturday £5495

Package available for up to 150 Day Guests and 200 Evening Guests

2025

£3899
£4895
£5895



Wedding Ceremony at Woodland Ceremony Area 
(or alternative depending on weather)

Room Hire for Wedding Reception
Welcome drink for all guests
 Glass of Prosecco for toast

Hot and cold buffet with dessert
Glass of Wine or bottle of Beer with buffet

White table linens and chivari chairs
Resident Disco

Bacon and sausage baps at 11pm
Wedding Co-ordinator services 

VAT

Civil Ceremony Room Hire - Promotion from £350

Prices based on 80 Guests

Accomodation

Includes the Bridal Suite for bride and groom on wedding night 
Special overnight rate for your guests 

View our Special Extras on Page 4

Package available for between 40 and 80 Guests

2024

Monday - Thursday £4299
Friday & Sunday £4895
Saturday £5299

2025

£4899
£5295
£5699



2024

Monday - Thursday £5495
Friday & Sunday £5995
Saturday £6495

2025

£5895
£6395
£6895

Woodland Ceremony Area Hire (dining room weather dependant)
Room Hire for the day and evening in our Cromwell Suite

Arrival drinks, half bottle of Wine per guest with meal, Prosecco for toast
Canapes after ceremony or on arrival
3 Course set menu with tea or coffee

Taster Menu for 2 guests 
Evening finger buffet for all guests

Cocktail and Nibbles Hour
 Bacon and Sausage Baps at 11pm
Deluxe centrepieces on the tables
Colour co-ordinated chair sashes

Table number stand, cake stand with knife
Wedding Co-ordinator services

Resident Disco 
VAT

Accomodation
Includes the Bridal Suite for wedding night 

Special overnight rate for your guests 
View our Special Extras on Page 4

Prices based on 40 Day Guests and 60 Evening Guests
Package available for up to 150 Day Guests and 200 Evening Guests



2024

Monday - Thursday £11499
Friday & Sunday £12499
Saturday £13499

Room Hire for Cromwell Suite and Autumn Room Restaurant
Arrival drink for every guest

Half bottle of Wine per guest with meal
Glass of Champagne for toast

Canapes after ceremony or on arrival
4 Course set menu with tea or coffee with Taster Menu for 4

Chef's hot and cold evening buffet for 140 guests
Cheeseboard with evening buffet

Cocktail and Nibbles Hour
Deluxe centrepieces on the tables
Colour co-ordinated chair sashes

Table number stand, cake stand with knife
Wedding Co-ordinator services

Resident DJ and Disco 
Complimentary bar tab of £2000

VAT
Accomodation

20 Bedrooms (bed and breakfast) for your guests
Includes the Bridal Suite for wedding night 

Prices based on 40 Day Guests and 60 Evening Guests
Package available for up to 150 Day Guests and 200 Evening Guests

2025

£11899
£12899
£13899



Wedding Ceremony Area 

Resident Dj & Disco £400

Power Charges

Flesh Floral Table Center Pieces

Photobooth

£25 (per item)

£250 (plus registrar fee)from

£35 (per table)from

£525from

Sashes £2.50 (each)

Per person

Canapes £4.50
Bacon Baps served at 11pm £3
3 Choice Per Course £3
Cheese Course £5.50

Ice Cream Van £5

Sorbet Course £2.50
Evening Buffet

Cocktail Hour £10

£12.50from



Enquiries

Judd's Folly Hotel
Syndale Park

Faversham, Kent
ME13 0RH

01795 591 818
events@juddsfollyhotel.co.uk

Carlie Edwards
Wedding Planner


