





Prices based on 40 Day Guests and 60 Evening Guests Package available for up to 150 Day Guests and 200 Evening Guests

> Room Hire for the day and evening in our Cromwell Suite Arrival drinks and half bottle of Wine per guest with meal Glass of Prosecco for toast Canapes after ceremony or on arrival 3 Course set menu with tea or coffee Centrepieces on the tables Colour co-ordinated chair sashes Wedding Co-ordinator services Evening buffet VAT

Civil Ceremony Room Hire - Promotion from £350

Accomodation

Includes the Bridal Suite for bride and groom on wedding night Special overnight rate for your guests

View our Special Extras on Page 4





Monday - Thu

Friday & Sund



	2024	2025
ırsday	£3499	£3899
lay	£4495	£4895
	£5495	£5895



Prices based on 80 Guests Package available for between 40 and 80 Guests

Wedding Ceremony at Woodland Ceremony Area (or alternative depending on weather) Room Hire for Wedding Reception Welcome drink for all guests Glass of Prosecco for toast Hot and cold buffet with dessert Glass of Wine or bottle of Beer with buffet White table linens and chivari chairs Resident Disco Bacon and sausage baps at 11pm Wedding Co-ordinator services VAT

Civil Ceremony Room Hire - Promotion from £350

Accomodation

Includes the Bridal Suite for bride and groom on wedding night Special overnight rate for your guests

View our Special Extras on Page 4





Monday - Thu

Friday & Sun



	2024	2025	
ursday	£4299	£4899	
day	£4895	£5295	
	£5299	£5699	



Prices based on 40 Day Guests and 60 Evening Guests Package available for up to 150 Day Guests and 200 Evening Guests

Woodland Ceremony Area Hire (dining room weather dependant) Room Hire for the day and evening in our Cromwell Suite Arrival drinks, half bottle of Wine per guest with meal, Prosecco for toast Canapes after ceremony or on arrival 3 Course set menu with tea or coffee Taster Menu for 2 guests Evening finger buffet for all guests Cocktail and Nibbles Hour Bacon and Sausage Baps at 11pm Deluxe centrepieces on the tables Colour co-ordinated chair sashes Table number stand, cake stand with knife Wedding Co-ordinator services **Resident Disco** VAT Accomodation

Includes the Bridal Suite for wedding night Special overnight rate for your guests View our Special Extras on Page 4



Monday - Thu

Friday & Sund



	2024	2025
ırsday	£5495	£5895
day	£5995	£6395
	£6495	£6895



Prices based on 40 Day Guests and 60 Evening Guests Package available for up to 150 Day Guests and 200 Evening Guests

Room Hire for Cromwell Suite and Autumn Room Restaurant Arrival drink for every guest Half bottle of Wine per guest with meal Glass of Champagne for toast Canapes after ceremony or on arrival 4 Course set menu with tea or coffee with Taster Menu for 4 Chef's hot and cold evening buffet for 140 guests Cheeseboard with evening buffet Cocktail and Nibbles Hour Deluxe centrepieces on the tables Colour co-ordinated chair sashes Table number stand, cake stand with knife Wedding Co-ordinator services Resident DJ and Disco Complimentary bar tab of £2000 VAT

Accomodation

20 Bedrooms (bed and breakfast) for your guests Includes the Bridal Suite for wedding night



Monday - Thu

Friday & Sund



	2024	2025
ursday	£11499	£11899
day	£12499	£12899
	£13499	£13899



Wedding Ceremony Area from $\pounds 250$ (plus registrar fee) Resident Dj & Disco **£400 Flesh Floral Table Center Pieces** from £35 (per table) **Power Charges** Photobooth from **£525** Sashes Per person **Cocktail Hour £10** Ice Cream Van £5 **£4.50** Canapes Bacon Baps served at 11pm £3 **3** Choice Per Course £3 Cheese Course **£5.50** Sorbet Course **£2.50 Evening Buffet** from **£12.50**

£25 (per item) **£2.50** (each)





Wedding Planning & Events Carlie Edwards Wedding Planner 01795 591 818

JUDDS FOLLY

Enquiries

leddings

events@juddsfollyhotel.co.uk

<u>Find us</u> Judd's Folly Hotel Syndale Park Faversham, Kent ME13 ORH